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BRIAN PERRYMAN,
Petitioner,
V.
JOSUE ROMERQO, et al.,
Respondents.
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 31st day of May, 2019, send out
from Omaha, NE 4 package(s) containing 3 copies of the RESPONDENT PROVIDE COMMERCE, LLC’S RESPONSE IN
OPPOSITION TO PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled case. All parties required to be served
have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
MICHAEL G. RHODES
(rhodesmg@cooley.com)
Counsel of Record '
MICHELLE C. DOOLIN
(mdoolin@cooley.com)
LEO P. NORTON
(Inorton@cooley.com)
COOLEY LLP
4401 Eastgate Mall
San Diego, CA 92121
(858) 550-6000

Counsel for Respondent
Provide Commerce, LLC
(formerly known as
Provide Commerce, Inc.)

Subscribed and swom to before me this 3 1st day of May, 2019.
I'am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

PATRICIA BILLOTTE

General Notary 4 . ,
State of Nebraska “ — &4

My Commission Expires Nov 24, 2020 el

Notary Public Affiant 38152




Theodore Harold Frank

Hamilton Lincoln Law Institute

1629 K Street NW, Suite 300

Washington, DC 20006

Phone: (703) 203-3848

Email: tfrank@gmail.com

Counsel of Record for Petitioner Brian Perryman

Jennie Lee Anderson

Andrus Anderson LLP

155 Montgomery Street, Suite 900

San Francisco, CA 94104

Phone: (415) 986-1400

Email: jennie@andrusanderson.com

Counsel of Record for Respondents Josue Romero, Gina Bailey, Jennifer Lawler, John Walters,
Daniel Cox, Christopher Dickey, Grant Jenkins, and Bradley Berentson

Myron Milton Cherry

Jacie C. Zolna

Myron M. Cherry & Associates

30 North LaSalle Street, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60602

Phone: (312) 372-2100

Email: mcherry@cherry-law.com
jzolna@cherry-law.com

Counsel of Record for Respondent

Regent Group, Inc./Encore Marketing International, Inc.

Deepak Gupta

Gupta Wessler PLLC

1900 L Street, NW, Suite 312

Washington, DC 20036

Phone: (202) 888-1741

Email: deepak@guptawessler.com

Counsel of Record for Respondents Josue Romero, Gina Bailey, Jennifer Lawler, John Walters,
Daniel Cox, Christopher Dickey, Grant Jenkins, and Bradley Berentson




